
LZ VHF Field Day 2011

Appendix 1

Single operator Category

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 50 LZ5QD/P 41359.00 G0ROC/P IO83VQ 2228

2 SO 50 LZ2HV 38081.00 G4BRA/P IO80ST 2267

3 SO 50 LZ1ALM/P 33481.00 G0ROC/P IO83VQ 2228

4 SO 50 LZ1IA 18675.00 G3ZME/P IO82NN 2227

5 SO 50 LZ2JA 14423.00 IT9RZR JM12AA 2450

6 SO 50 YO7LBX/P 12125.00 GM3HAM/P IO74WV 2230

7 SO 50 LZ1FH 3409.00 IW1AZJ JN35UB 1262

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 144 HG3A 82780.75 DH8BQA JO73CE 834

2 SO 144 YO3DDZ/P 66227.50 DR9A JN48EQ 1098

3 SO 144 9A4VM 62329.75 DA0HQ JN39VV 793

4 SO 144 UW5W 59974.50 RK1OWF LP31FA 1865

5 SO 144 HA7MB 50506.75 DL5NEN JN59OP 697

6 SO 144 E77ZM 47079.50 UW5W KN29AU 757

7 SO 144 YO2LAM 43749.00 OK2M JN69UN 707

8 SO 144 HG5BVK/P 43236.00 DA0Y JN48MB 749

9 SO 144 HG1DX 41985.75 LZ7J KN22PR 799

10 SO 144 LZ2ZY 41687.25 UU5J KN74EV 896

11 SO 144 YU7HI 37011.75 DM7A JO60LK 772

12 SO 144 YT3N 35758.75 OK1KIM JO60RN 865

13 SO 144 YT1WP 34883.25 SN9K JO90MN 637

14 SO 144 ER5GB/P 28959.50 9A1CRS JN85TM 829

15 SO 144 LZ1V 28916.50 OM6A JN99JC 845

16 SO 144 YO7LBX/P 23913.50 UT5JCW KN64SN 779

17 SO 144 LZ3V 23423.25 S57M JN76PO 852

18 SO 144 YO3FOU 22399.75 9A1CRS JN85TM 680

19 SO 144 YO3FAI 21136.00 OM8A JN87WV 735

20 SO 144 LZ1VPV 20656.25 OL9W JN99CL 935

21 SO 144 LZ4BF 18828.75 S50C JN76JG 841

22 SO 144 LZ1PRO 16548.00 OM6A JN99JC 836

23 SO 144 YU1MI 16192.00 OM3TZZ JN88NG 583

24 SO 144 YU2V 15467.75 OK2M JN69UN 678

25 SO 144 LZ1CM 14009.00 OM6A JN99JC 836

26 SO 144 LZ2CM 12524.00 OM6A JN99JC 719

27 SO 144 LZ2CW 11068.50 9A1W JN75ST 760

28 SO 144 LZ2AB 9983.25 9A8D JN95LM 734

29 SO 144 LZ1YLE 9249.00 S57O JN86DT 796

30 SO 144 9A6DAC 8428.75 SN7L JO70SS 589

31 SO 144 LZ5QD/P 7599.25 HG5BVK/P JN97LF 621

32 SO 144 YO7BPC/P 7516.75 HA6W KN08FB 473

33 SO 144 LZ2OA 7155.50 UU5J KN74EV 538

34 SO 144 LZ2FQ 6868.75 HG3A JN96EE 539
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35 SO 144 LZ5IL 6419.50 9A8D JN95LM 626

36 SO 144 YO9ICT 6082.75 UT5JCW KN64SN 640

37 SO 144 LZ5XP 5969.25 9A1CRS JN85TM 587

38 SO 144 YO9HZN 5870.00 YU1BAA JN94SD 483

39 SO 144 YO7HVE/P 5787.00 YT1S JN94RO 376

40 SO 144 LZ2JA 3326.00 YU1BAA JN94SD 493

41 SO 144 ER2RM 3218.00 LZ9X KN22XS 543

42 SO 144 LZ1ALM/P 3146.75 E73FDE JN94CP 449

43 SO 144 LZ1ZB 2926.50 9A1CRS JN85TM 563

44 SO 144 LZ3BK 2716.00 ER5GB/P KN45DU 451

45 SO 144 LZ1VVD 2202.00 9A1CRS JN85TM 588

46 SO 144 LZ5GM 1919.25 US8ZAL KN66AU 611

47 SO 144 LZ3PP 1792.00 YO3FAI KN34AL 306

48 SO 144 LZ2GG 1443.25 ER1K KN46JX 387

49 SO 144 LZ2XF 1313.00 YT1V KN04AC 503

50 SO 144 LZ1ES 1134.00 YO3APJ KN34AL 306

51 SO 144 LZ1GG 1018.00 LZ9X KN22XS 200

52 SO 144 LZ1MC/P 841.00 LZ9X KN22XS 189

53 SO 144 LZ1BP/P 841.00 LZ9X KN22XS 189

54 SO 144 ER2AW 738.00 LZ9X KN22XS 539

55 SO 144 LZ1FH 408.25 LZ9X KN22XS 232

56 SO 144 LZ1DJ 237.75 LZ5IL KN21GO 129

57 SO 144 LZ1MDK 82.75 LZ9X KN22XS 64

58 SO 144 LZ1DBT 35.00 LZ1IA KN12PR 20

59 SO 144 LZ1AGN 20.00 LZ1DBT KN12NO 20

60 SO 144 LZ1YKY 15.00 LZ5IL KN21GO 15

61 SO 144 LZ1IA 15.00 LZ1DBT KN12NO 20

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 432 YU7A 56970.50 DK0NA JO50TI 799

2 SO 432 YO2LAM 24602.00 OL7M JO80FG 616

3 SO 432 YO7LBX/P 15292.50 OK1KPA JN79US 775

4 SO 432 YO3DDZ/P 13292.00 S50C JN76JG 615

5 SO 432 YO5CRQ 12757.50 LZ9X KN22XS 579

6 SO 432 9A4VM 12152.00 SN7L JO70SS 561

7 SO 432 YT7IM 8804.00 OL7M JO80FG 525

8 SO 432 YU5MOL 6806.00 S50C JN76JG 410

9 SO 432 LZ3V 2596.00 YO7LBX/P KN15UI 297

10 SO 432 9A6DAC 1800.00 S59P JN86AO 131

11 SO 432 YO7BPC/P 1694.00 LZ9X KN22XS 256

12 SO 432 UW5W 1582.00 UR7C KN69JB 639

13 SO 432 LZ1VPV 1252.00 YO7LBX/P KN15UI 324

14 SO 432 LZ2JA 1164.00 LZ3V KN22HS 161

15 SO 432 LZ2GG 934.00 UT5JCW KN64SN 467

16 SO 432 LZ5IL 920.00 LZ1VPV KN22RR 147

17 SO 432 YO7HVE/P 596.00 LZ7J KN22PR 235

18 SO 432 LZ1MC/P 352.00 LZ7J KN22PR 138

19 SO 432 LZ1BP/P 352.00 LZ7J KN22PR 138

20 SO 432 LZ2XF 204.00 LZ7J KN22PR 102
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Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 1.3 HA8V 67515.00 DK3WG JO72GI 756

2 SO 1.3 YO3DDZ/P 17364.00 S50C JN76JG 615

3 SO 1.3 YO2LAM 7228.00 S50C JN76JG 505

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 2.3 HA8V 46088.00 DM7A JO60LK 693

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 5.7 HA8V 8988.00 S57C JN76PB 418

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 10 HA8V 52295.00 S57C JN76PB 418

Place Category Band Callsign Points

1 SO MB HA8V 174886.00

2 SO MB YO3DDZ 96883.50

3 SO MB HG3A 82780.75

4 SO MB YO2LAM 75579.00

5 SO MB 9A4VM 74481.75

6 SO MB UW5W 61556.50

7 SO MB YU7A 56970.50

8 SO MB HA7MB 50506.75

9 SO MB E77ZM 47079.50

10 SO MB HG5BVK 43236.00

11 SO MB HG1DX 41985.75

12 SO MB LZ2ZY 41687.25

13 SO MB YO7LBX 39206.00

14 SO MB YU7HI 37011.75

15 SO MB YT3N 35758.75

16 SO MB YT1WP 34883.25

17 SO MB ER5GB 28959.50

18 SO MB LZ1V 28916.50

19 SO MB LZ3V 26019.25

20 SO MB YO3FOU 22399.75

21 SO MB LZ1VPV 21908.25

22 SO MB YO3FAI 21136.00

23 SO MB LZ4BF 18828.75

24 SO MB LZ1PRO 16548.00

25 SO MB YU1MI 16192.00

26 SO MB YU2V 15467.75

27 SO MB LZ1CM 14009.00

28 SO MB YO5CRQ 12757.50

29 SO MB LZ2CM 12524.00

30 SO MB LZ2CW 11068.50

31 SO MB 9A6DAC 10228.75

32 SO MB LZ2AB 9983.25

33 SO MB LZ1YLE 9249.00

34 SO MB YO7BPC 9210.75
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35 SO MB YT7IM 8804.00

36 SO MB LZ5QD 7599.25

37 SO MB LZ5IL 7339.50

38 SO MB LZ2OA 7155.50

39 SO MB LZ2FQ 6868.75

40 SO MB YU5MOL 6806.00

41 SO MB YO7HVE 6383.00

42 SO MB YO9ICT 6082.75

43 SO MB LZ5XP 5969.25

44 SO MB YO9HZN 5870.00

45 SO MB LZ2JA 4490.00

46 SO MB ER2RM 3218.00

47 SO MB LZ1ALM 3146.75

48 SO MB LZ1ZB 2926.50

49 SO MB LZ3BK 2716.00

50 SO MB LZ2GG 2377.25

51 SO MB LZ1VVD 2202.00

52 SO MB LZ5GM 1919.25

53 SO MB LZ3PP 1792.00

54 SO MB LZ2XF 1517.00

55 SO MB LZ1MC 1193.00

56 SO MB LZ1BP 1193.00

57 SO MB LZ1ES 1134.00

58 SO MB LZ1GG 1018.00

59 SO MB ER2AW 738.00

60 SO MB LZ1FH 408.25

61 SO MB LZ1DJ 237.75

62 SO MB LZ1MDK 82.75

63 SO MB LZ1DBT 35.00

64 SO MB LZ1AGN 20.00

65 SO MB LZ1YKY 15.00

66 SO MB LZ1IA 15.00

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 50 LZ LZ5QD/P 41359.00 G0ROC/P IO83VQ 2228

2 SO 50 LZ LZ2HV 38081.00 G4BRA/P IO80ST 2267

3 SO 50 LZ LZ1ALM/P 33481.00 G0ROC/P IO83VQ 2228

4 SO 50 LZ LZ1IA 18675.00 G3ZME/P IO82NN 2227

5 SO 50 LZ LZ2JA 14423.00 IT9RZR JM12AA 2450

6 SO 50 LZ LZ1FH 3409.00 IW1AZJ JN35UB 1262

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 144 LZ LZ2ZY 41687.25 UU5J KN74EV 896

2 SO 144 LZ LZ1V 28916.50 OM6A JN99JC 845

3 SO 144 LZ LZ3V 23423.25 S57M JN76PO 852

4 SO 144 LZ LZ1VPV 20656.25 OL9W JN99CL 935

5 SO 144 LZ LZ4BF 18828.75 S50C JN76JG 841

6 SO 144 LZ LZ1PRO 16548.00 OM6A JN99JC 836

7 SO 144 LZ LZ1CM 14009.00 OM6A JN99JC 836

8 SO 144 LZ LZ2CM 12524.00 OM6A JN99JC 719

9 SO 144 LZ LZ2CW 11068.50 9A1W JN75ST 760
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10 SO 144 LZ LZ2AB 9983.25 9A8D JN95LM 734

11 SO 144 LZ LZ1YLE 9249.00 S57O JN86DT 796

12 SO 144 LZ LZ5QD/P 7599.25 HG5BVK/P JN97LF 621

13 SO 144 LZ LZ2OA 7155.50 UU5J KN74EV 538

14 SO 144 LZ LZ2FQ 6868.75 HG3A JN96EE 539

15 SO 144 LZ LZ5IL 6419.50 9A8D JN95LM 626

16 SO 144 LZ LZ5XP 5969.25 9A1CRS JN85TM 587

17 SO 144 LZ LZ2JA 3326.00 YU1BAA JN94SD 493

18 SO 144 LZ LZ1ALM/P 3146.75 E73FDE JN94CP 449

19 SO 144 LZ LZ1ZB 2926.50 9A1CRS JN85TM 563

20 SO 144 LZ LZ3BK 2716.00 ER5GB/P KN45DU 451

21 SO 144 LZ LZ1VVD 2202.00 9A1CRS JN85TM 588

22 SO 144 LZ LZ5GM 1919.25 US8ZAL KN66AU 611

23 SO 144 LZ LZ3PP 1792.00 YO3FAI KN34AL 306

24 SO 144 LZ LZ2GG 1443.25 ER1K KN46JX 387

25 SO 144 LZ LZ2XF 1313.00 YT1V KN04AC 503

26 SO 144 LZ LZ1ES 1134.00 YO3APJ KN34AL 306

27 SO 144 LZ LZ1GG 1018.00 LZ9X KN22XS 200

28 SO 144 LZ LZ1MC/P 841.00 LZ9X KN22XS 189

29 SO 144 LZ LZ1BP/P 841.00 LZ9X KN22XS 189

30 SO 144 LZ LZ1FH 408.25 LZ9X KN22XS 232

31 SO 144 LZ LZ1DJ 237.75 LZ5IL KN21GO 129

32 SO 144 LZ LZ1MDK 82.75 LZ9X KN22XS 64

33 SO 144 LZ LZ1DBT 35.00 LZ1IA KN12PR 20

34 SO 144 LZ LZ1AGN 20.00 LZ1DBT KN12NO 20

35 SO 144 LZ LZ1YKY 15.00 LZ5IL KN21GO 15

36 SO 144 LZ LZ1IA 15.00 LZ1DBT KN12NO 20

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 SO 432 LZ LZ3V 2596.00 YO7LBX/P KN15UI 297

2 SO 432 LZ LZ1VPV 1252.00 YO7LBX/P KN15UI 324

3 SO 432 LZ LZ2JA 1164.00 LZ3V KN22HS 161

4 SO 432 LZ LZ2GG 934.00 UT5JCW KN64SN 467

5 SO 432 LZ LZ5IL 920.00 LZ1VPV KN22RR 147

6 SO 432 LZ LZ1MC/P 352.00 LZ7J KN22PR 138

7 SO 432 LZ LZ1BP/P 352.00 LZ7J KN22PR 138

8 SO 432 LZ LZ2XF 204.00 LZ7J KN22PR 102

Place Category Band Callsign Points

1 SO MB LZ LZ2ZY 41687.25

2 SO MB LZ LZ1V 28916.50

3 SO MB LZ LZ3V 26019.25

4 SO MB LZ LZ1VPV 21908.25

5 SO MB LZ LZ4BF 18828.75

6 SO MB LZ LZ1PRO 16548.00

7 SO MB LZ LZ1CM 14009.00

8 SO MB LZ LZ2CM 12524.00

9 SO MB LZ LZ2CW 11068.50

10 SO MB LZ LZ2AB 9983.25

11 SO MB LZ LZ1YLE 9249.00

12 SO MB LZ LZ5QD 7599.25
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13 SO MB LZ LZ5IL 7339.50

14 SO MB LZ LZ2OA 7155.50

15 SO MB LZ LZ2FQ 6868.75

16 SO MB LZ LZ5XP 5969.25

17 SO MB LZ LZ2JA 4490.00

18 SO MB LZ LZ1ALM 3146.75

19 SO MB LZ LZ1ZB 2926.50

20 SO MB LZ LZ3BK 2716.00

21 SO MB LZ LZ2GG 2377.25

22 SO MB LZ LZ1VVD 2202.00

23 SO MB LZ LZ5GM 1919.25

24 SO MB LZ LZ3PP 1792.00

25 SO MB LZ LZ2XF 1517.00

26 SO MB LZ LZ1MC 1193.00

27 SO MB LZ LZ1BP 1193.00

28 SO MB LZ LZ1ES 1134.00

29 SO MB LZ LZ1GG 1018.00

30 SO MB LZ LZ1FH 408.25

31 SO MB LZ LZ1DJ 237.75

32 SO MB LZ LZ1MDK 82.75

33 SO MB LZ LZ1DBT 35.00

34 SO MB LZ LZ1AGN 20.00

35 SO MB LZ LZ1YKY 15.00

36 SO MB LZ LZ1IA 15.00
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Multi operator Category

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 50 LZ7J 54495.00 G4ATH/P IO83NU 2400

2 MO 50 LZ1KPW 39597.00 G3ZME/P IO82NN 2347

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 144 HA6W 122103.00 DL0KB JN47ET 900

2 MO 144 YO2KDT 94222.00 DL5NEN JN59OP 970

3 MO 144 YU1BAA 91851.00 DR9A JN48EQ 993

4 MO 144 9A1W 84686.50 LZ9X KN22XS 895

5 MO 144 LZ9X 83472.75 S57MZ JN76BD 1011

6 MO 144 YT1V 79341.25 UT5JCW KN64SN 1074

7 MO 144 YO2V 75607.00 DJ5NQ JO50TI 872

8 MO 144 9A9D 73775.00 DH8BQA JO73CE 840

9 MO 144 E73FDE 72193.50 DA0HQ JN39VV 978

10 MO 144 9A1N 69991.50 DA0HQ JN39VV 852

11 MO 144 LZ7J 67413.50 OL9W JN99CL 928

12 MO 144 UV1S 47742.25 S59DEM JN75DS 744

13 MO 144 UW5Y 42161.00 RN6HW LN05WB 847

14 MO 144 9A1CEQ 29784.50 DR9A JN48EQ 688

15 MO 144 YO5KER/P 25639.25 S50C JN76JG 739

16 MO 144 YT7P 25511.50 OL7G JN78DR 592

17 MO 144 UZ8E 24095.50 LZ9X KN22XS 823

18 MO 144 HA5KHC/P 22163.75 DK0CG JN59RJ 580

19 MO 144 US4EXD 19996.75 LZ9X KN22XS 805

20 MO 144 LZ1KPW 15418.25 9A9D JN85OV 718

21 MO 144 ER2KAG 10154.25 UT3LK KN89KL 623

22 MO 144 ER1K 7960.50 YT1V KN04AC 753

23 MO 144 ER2KRT 4559.00 LZ9X KN22XS 535

24 MO 144 9A5Z 4264.00 OK1KJV JO60UA 491

25 MO 144 ER2KAE 1998.25 UT5JCW KN64SN 394

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 432 YT2L 78041.50 OK2A JO60JJ 970

2 MO 432 HA6W 77380.50 DR9A JN48EQ 895

3 MO 432 LZ7J 53998.00 OL7Q JN99FN 924

4 MO 432 YO2KDT 51908.00 DM7A JO60LK 906

5 MO 432 LZ9X 39296.50 S50C JN76JG 966

6 MO 432 UV1S 28613.00 S50C JN76JG 684

7 MO 432 UW5Y 25471.50 LZ7J KN22PR 780

8 MO 432 YO2V 24400.00 OL3Z JN79FX 678

9 MO 432 9A1W 21101.00 LZ7J KN22PR 848

10 MO 432 UZ8E 16004.00 RD3FD/3 KO94FD 761

11 MO 432 9A9D 15409.50 YO2KDT KN15FI 413

12 MO 432 YO5KER/P 8975.50 S50C JN76JG 739

13 MO 432 US4EXD 7035.50 UU7J KN85EC 405

14 MO 432 LZ1KPW 1006.00 LZ9X KN22XS 166

7 - 9



LZ VHF Field Day 2011

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 1.3 YT2L 57779.00 OK2A JO60JJ 970

2 MO 1.3 HA6W 33399.00 DL0GTH JO50JP 757

3 MO 1.3 YO2KDT 30552.00 OK1KKL JO70PO 791

4 MO 1.3 LZ9X 23325.00 S50C JN76JG 966

5 MO 1.3 9A1W 22412.00 YO2KDT KN15FI 541

6 MO 1.3 YO2V 17072.00 S50C JN76JG 532

7 MO 1.3 LZ7J 11716.00 S50C JN76JG 921

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 2.3 YO2KDT 11168.00 HG7F JN97KR 381

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 10 9A1W 20720.00 9A8D JN95LM 268

Place Category Band Callsign Points

1 MO MB HA6W 232882.50

2 MO MB YO2KDT 187850.00

3 MO MB 9A1W 148919.50

4 MO MB LZ9X 146094.25

5 MO MB YT2L 135820.50

6 MO MB LZ7J 133127.50

7 MO MB YO2V 117079.00

8 MO MB YU1BAA 91851.00

9 MO MB 9A9D 89184.50

10 MO MB YT1V 79341.25

11 MO MB UV1S 76355.25

12 MO MB E73FDE 72193.50

13 MO MB 9A1N 69991.50

14 MO MB UW5Y 67632.50

15 MO MB UZ8E 40099.50

16 MO MB YO5KER 34614.75

17 MO MB 9A1CEQ 29784.50

18 MO MB US4EXD 27032.25

19 MO MB YT7P 25511.50

20 MO MB HA5KHC 22163.75

21 MO MB LZ1KPW 16424.25

22 MO MB ER2KAG 10154.25

23 MO MB ER1K 7960.50

24 MO MB ER2KRT 4559.00

25 MO MB 9A5Z 4264.00

26 MO MB ER2KAE 1998.25

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 50 LZ LZ7J 54495.00 G4ATH/P IO83NU 2400

2 MO 50 LZ LZ1KPW 39597.00 G3ZME/P IO82NN 2347
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Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 144 LZ LZ9X 83472.75 S57MZ JN76BD 1011

2 MO 144 LZ LZ7J 67413.50 OL9W JN99CL 928

3 MO 144 LZ LZ1KPW 15418.25 9A9D JN85OV 718

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 432 LZ LZ7J 53998.00 OL7Q JN99FN 924

2 MO 432 LZ LZ9X 39296.50 S50C JN76JG 966

3 MO 432 LZ LZ1KPW 1006.00 LZ9X KN22XS 166

Place Category Band Callsign Points ODX ODX loc ODX dist

1 MO 1.3 LZ LZ9X 23325.00 S50C JN76JG 966

2 MO 1.3 LZ LZ7J 11716.00 S50C JN76JG 921

Place Category Band Callsign Points

1 MO MB LZ LZ9X 146094.25

2 MO MB LZ LZ7J 133127.50

3 MO MB LZ LZ1KPW 16424.25

BFRA President:

Victor Tzenkov

LZ3NN
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Victor Marinov
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BFRA Secretary:

Zdravka Bouchkova

LZ1ZQ
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